— 8¢

when RFP  {Addendum |Bid
Company Name Contact telephone email ad was sent sent Received
Vision Appraisal Patrick Donovan 508-351-3644 Patrick_Donovan@visionappraisal 17202011 N
TerriMacco. Teresa MacNuft 617-484-9543 teresamacnutt@verizon.| 1/13/2011 1/20/2011] _
JF Ryan Assoc <~ John Ryan 978-462-0036 jfryan@comcast.net 113/2011  1/20/2011}  2/14/2011
Mayflower Valuation, Ltd Ellis Withington 617-548-6789 ~__|Ewithington@gmail.com|  1/13/2011 12072011 N ]
Mike Flynn B Mike Flynn . sevenemz@aol.com 1/13/2011 1/20/2011
Real Estate Research Consultant| Brian Pelietier 978-681-1991 _|brian@rrepp.com | 1/13/2011 1/20/2011 2/712011
Durkin Valuation Consultants Roger Durkin 617-720-0332 durkinrp@aol.com 1/13/2011 1/20/2011 |\
Cramer & Assocs Nate Cramer 781-435-1373 cramerassoc@gmail.con 1/13/2011 11202011 '\
Data Collection Services Linda Carnevale 978-768-7626 screalty@msn.com 11132011 172012011  \
Patrict Properties, Inc Richard Swadel 878-838-2519 ] dick@patriotpropetrties.c 1/13/2011 1/20/2011 \
pk Valuation Group Paul Kapinos 413-534-9191 ext. 111 paul@pkvaluationgroup. 1/13/2011 1/20/2011 \
Point Sofiware, inc James Regan 800-368-9538 iregan@pointsw.com 1132011 1/20/2011 N\
Property Valuation Advisors Stephen Traub 978-462-4347 straub@shore.net 1/13/2011 1/20/2011
Tyler Technologies Appraisal SeryBob Marshall 800-273-8605 bob.marshall@tylertech.¢ ~ 1/13/2011 1/20/2011 2/15/2011
Charles B Shea Charles B Shea 508-946-1051 cbarryshea@yahoo.com 141312011 1/20/2011] ™\
RCI Technologies, Inc Tracy Vigil 877-363-4127 TracyV@reitech.com 1/26/2011 172612011] "\
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